
Order Bridle Number Horse Rider
1 310 Dun Over Jasmine  Ketley 
2
3 103 Tinx Southerly  Roberts 
4 243 Cassius Z II Abigail  Groves 
5 154 Argentino  Connor  Anderson 
6 148 Splash Moran Beth  Ault 
7 2 Magic Mavis Jack  Dalton 
8 116 P-NARINO O.H Laura  Forrest 
9 77 Corrieview Molly Madison  Miller 

10 238 Bon Corsdina  Kimberley  Taylor 
11 191 Aughavilly Duke Roselly  Hamlett 
12
13 13 Howard 2  Lucinda  Langhorne 

615 - National Amateur 85cm
Class start time - approx 08:00

Table - Two Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Order Bridle Number Horse Rider
1 77 Corrieview Molly Madison  Miller 
2 242 Cassius Z II Abigail  Groves 
3 315 Ferdi Girl Laura  Langridge 
4 201 KILMULLEN CONCORDE HILL Anna  Liggins 
5 202 Ballindine Trump Millie  Plummer 
6 33 Working Majority  Briony  Martin 
7 379 Landert T Felicity  Sievwright 
8 116 P-NARINO O.H Laura  Forrest 
9

10 238 Bon Corsdina  Kimberley  Taylor 
11 399 Taurmore Mick  Melanie  Funnell 
12 148 Splash Moran Beth  Ault 
13 191 Aughavilly Duke Roselly  Hamlett 
14 23 Starr Liza R Karen  Starr 
15 32 Mullafin  Cross  Danielle  Ikhide 
16 2 Magic Mavis Jack  Dalton 
17 352 Rusty Rita Ali  Rountree 
18 150 Dinkysaurous Sharon  Polding 
19 310 Dun Over Jasmine  Ketley 

616 - British Novice / 90cm Open
Class start time - approx 09:00

Table - Two Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Order Bridle Number Horse Rider
1 104 Talarou Southerly  Roberts 
2 398 Taurmore Mick  Damen  Funnell 
3 112 Tammy’s girl Charley  Lamb 
4 68 Zippos Legacy Atlanta  Brown 
5 242 Cassius Z II Abigail  Groves 
6 114 Cajegan t Grace  Stone 
7 316 Baile na Croise Emma  Pine 
8 23 Starr Liza R Karen  Starr 
9 312 Fforbes Jasmine  Ketley 

10 202 Ballindine Trump Millie  Plummer 
11 379 Landert T Felicity  Sievwright 
12 327 Chintender  Kaitlyn  Mellor 
13 34 captain junior Ben  Parnaby 
14 315 Ferdi Girl Laura  Langridge 
15 116 P-NARINO O.H Laura  Forrest 
16 152 Smokey glow kl  Katie  Lott 
17 328 Mohill Frankie Lydia  Hugo 
18 145 Zula Baloo Lauren  Turner 
19 195 Hey There My Delilah Sam  Ainsworth 
20 154 Argentino  Connor  Anderson 
21 311 Touch of Fabulous Jasmine  Ketley 
22 105 Carga batman Southerly  Roberts 
23 150 Dinkysaurous Sharon  Polding 

617 - National Amateur 95cm
Class start time - approx 10:10

Table - Two Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Order Bridle Number Horse Rider
1 105 Carga batman Southerly  Roberts 
2 51 Klotilde Z  Eleanor  Bellisio 
3 34 captain junior Ben  Parnaby 
4 313 Touch of Fabulous Jasmine  Ketley 
5 68 Zippos Legacy Atlanta  Brown 
6 24 Doonaveeragh Harry Karen  Starr 
7 299 Ardkyle Giner Babe Jasmine  Diggens 
8 316 Baile na Croise Emma  Pine 
9 327 Chintender  Kaitlyn  Mellor 

10 152 Smokey glow kl  Katie  Lott 
11 312 Fforbes Jasmine  Ketley 
12 195 Hey There My Delilah Sam  Ainsworth 
13 328 Mohill Frankie Lydia  Hugo 
14 104 Talarou Southerly  Roberts 
15 60 altaskin rosie Aimee  Beare 

618 - National Amateur 1.05m
Class start time - approx 11:30

Table - Two Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Order Bridle Number Horse Rider height
1 270 Glenwoode sorrell Miss Lucie Dale 120.00 
2 99 Silver Miss Maisie Conway 120.00 
3 96 Miss pocket rocket Miss Remi Grace Talbot 113.00 
4 424 Miclas cookie  Miss Maisie Simmons 128.00 
5 333 Diesel Miss Ellie Blunt 118.00 
6 365 Mango Mr Theo Mann 12.20 
7 29 Lizwell Mac Whiskey Miss Talise Mayhew 124.00 
8 429 Lexie  Miss Annabelle Bernstein 125.00 
9 12 Freddie Mr Leonardo Turner 127.00 

10 66 Fielden Schnapps Mr Ralf Cripps 127.00 
11 334 Smudge  Miss Gracie Moir 128.00 
12 292 Fairstoke Solid Gold Miss Mia Gifford 128.00 
13 323 Honey  Mr Fiachra O'Callaghan 128.00 
14 272 Pineapple popcorn Miss Lucie Dale 128.00 
15 100 Milton Miss Maisie Conway 124.00 
16 95 Annie Miss Remi Grace Talbot 119.00 
17 425 Jillboyne Miss Maisie Simmons 128.00 
18 108 Chocolate Carousel Miss Gracie Kewley 132.50 
19 84 Dice  Miss Maisie Chester 133.00 
20 9 Miss Tony Miss Martha Bell 133.00 
21 4 Athos Miss Ellie Blunt 138.00 
22 93 Hawkbay charis Miss Ezzie Romijn 134.00 
23 426 Ashley Natasha Miss Jessica Challinor 134.00 
24 42 Teddy Miss Chloe Fender 140.00 
25 37 Trebalsyd Lady Guinevere  Miss Megan Wisniewska 142.00 
26 366 Fairyhill Chalea Miss Ruby Bingham 145.00 
27 64 Rosshill puppy Ms Liz Jesson 145.00 
28 11 seamair cruise Miss Chloe Leach 154.00 
29
30 374 Bannagher Night Queen  Me Ollie Poinsignon 158.00 
31 67 Thomas the tank Miss Lexi Wickens 160.00 
32 8 TSKillarney Miss Tracey Smith 160.02 
33 151 Lady Miss Hannah Price 162.50 
34 26 Winter Miss Louise Jones 174.00 

619 - 60cm - Sunshine Tour Qualifier
Class start time - approx 12:30

Table - Single Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Order Bridle Number Horse Rider height
1 270 Glenwoode sorrell Miss  Lucie  Dale 120.00 
2 99 Silver Miss  Maisie  Conway 120.00 
3 96 Miss pocket rocket Miss  Remi Grace  Talbot 113.00 
4 333 Diesel Miss  Ellie  Blunt 118.00 
5 429 Lexie  Miss  Annabelle  Bernstein 125.00 
6 12 Freddie Mr  Leonardo  Turner 127.00 
7 66 Fielden Schnapps Mr  Ralf  Cripps 127.00 
8 28 Smudge  Miss  Gracie  Moir 128.00 
9 272 Pineapple popcorn Miss  Lucie  Dale 128.00 

10 100 Milton Miss  Maisie  Conway 124.00 
11 31 Belle Mrs  Cordelia  Hudson Yearsley 13.20 
12 108 Chocolate Carousel Miss  Gracie  Kewley 132.50 
13 9 Miss Tony Miss  Martha  Bell 133.00 
14 324 Jay Miss  Caitlin  O'Callaghan 138.00 
15 184 In the Spotlight  Miss  Ella  Bayliss 138.00 
16 4 Athos Miss  Ellie  Blunt 138.00 
17 5 Treflan Robin Goch Miss  Grace  Morgan 138.00 
18 37 Trebalsyd Lady Guinevere  Miss  Megan  Wisniewska 142.00 
19 423 Piper V Miss  Sarah  Miller 143.00 
20 331 nobody’s business  Mrs  Jo  Sellars-Waymark 162.00
21 64 Rosshill puppy Ms  Liz  Jesson 145.00 
22 15 Blossom  Miss  Erin  Hill 148.00 
23 427 Blue Heather firefly  Miss  Lucy  Chisholm 148.00 
24 334 Smudge  Miss  Tilda  Angell 148.00 
25 1 Barney Mr  Joey  Dalton 148.00 
26 30 Flash time Miss  Beau  Benton 152.00 
27 153 Deises Red Arrow Mrs  Janine  Ryall 153.00 
28 25 Samuel Whiskers  Miss  Bronte  Snell 154.00 
29 11 seamair cruise Miss  Chloe  Leach 154.00 
30 194 Corofin  Miss  Mia  Pizzie 154.00 
31 329 Out of the storm Mrs  Jo  Sellars-Waymark 158.00
32 3 Flying Solo Miss  Alice  Knox 154.40 

620 - 70cm - Sunshine Tour Qualifier
Class start time - approx 14:00

Table - Single Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



33 357 Donegreah jubilee diamond  Miss  Harriet  Ducker 158.00 
34 234 Something about Mary Miss  Victoria  Kirby 159.00 
35 8 TSKillarney Miss  Tracey  Smith 160.02 
36 180 Sundowner Miss  Ellis  Durband 162.00 
37 27 Captain Cook Miss  Ellen  Ross 162.50 
38 56 Lismullen Royal Prince  Miss  Evie  Norman 163.00 
39 106 Fabulous  Miss  Amanda  Truss 168.00 
40 94 Southdown Legacy  Mrs  Karen  Wood 170.00 
41 26 Winter Miss  Louise  Jones 174.00 
42 235 JA LO II Miss  Violetta  Mashynets 193.00 
43 330 Ashmolian  Mrs  Jo  Sellars-Waymark 162.00



Order Bridle Number Horse Rider height
1 108 Chocolate Carousel Miss Gracie Kewley 132.50 
2 184 In the Spotlight  Miss Ella Bayliss 138.00 
3 5 Treflan Robin Goch Miss Grace Morgan 138.00 
4 14 Varios Lucinda  Langhorne 148
5 423 Piper V Miss Sarah Miller 143.00 
6 83 Reckless Rory Miss Lily Minto 145.00 
7 190 Burrswood Song and Dance Master Arthur George Handy-Lee 148.00 
8 427 Blue Heather firefly  Miss Lucy Chisholm 148.00 
9 28 Smudge  Miss Tilda Angell 148.00 

10 1 Barney Mr Joey Dalton 148.00 
11 226 MR Q Miss Charlotte Morris 149.00 
12 30 Flash time Miss Beau Benton 152.00 
13 179 Les Miss Ellie Lethaby 153.00 
14 101 PENDLEY MUSCADEL Ms Kaye Baker 154.00 
15 3 Flying Solo Miss Alice Knox 154.40 
16 109 Bellatrix La Grange Miss Alexandra Smith-Neto 155.00 
17 314 Dstud Baywatch Miss Sally Langridge 155.00 
18 357 Donegreah jubilee diamond  Miss Harriet Ducker 158.00 
19 234 Something about Mary Miss Victoria Kirby 159.00 
20 239 Lisnawhiggle Cavalier  Mrs Justine Falkner 16.10 
21 8 TSKillarney Charley Poulton 160.02 
22 180 Sundowner Miss Ellis Durband 162.00 
23 27 Captain Cook Miss Ellen Ross 162.50 
24 57 Ralph Miss Jasmin Boniface 162.60 
25 56 Lismullen Royal Prince  Miss Evie Norman 163.00 
26 106 Fabulous  Miss Amanda Truss 168.00 
27 271 Susie Sue Mr Barry Logan 168.00 
28 178 Sovereign Miss Ellie Lethaby 156.00 
29 26 Winter Miss Louise Jones 174.00 
30 235 JA LO II Miss Violetta Mashynets 193.00 

621 - 80cm - Sunshine Tour Qualifier
Class start time - approx 16:00

Table - Single Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Order Bridle Number Horse Rider height
1 102 Whitehawk Buzzbee Ms  Kaye  Baker 146.50 
2 179 Les Miss  Ellie  Lethaby 153.00 
3 190 Burrswood Song and Dance Master  Arthur George  Handy-Lee 148.00 
4 226 MR Q Miss  Charlotte  Morris 149.00 
5 356 Bumble  Miss  Lily  Lilac 15.20 
6 109 Bellatrix La Grange Miss  Alexandra  Smith-Neto 155.00 
7 314 Dstud Baywatch Miss  Sally  Langridge 155.00 
8 428 Halmyres Cruize Control  Miss  Amber  Johnston 158.00 
9 240 Phoenix Strike Miss  Rebecca  Falkner 16.20 

10 57 Ralph Miss  Jasmin  Boniface 162.60 
11 422 Casino Royale 19 Miss  Jodie  Spraget 166.00 
12 271 Susie Sue Mr  Barry  Logan 168.00 
13 90 Southdown Legacy Mrs  Jodie  Gausden-Fifield 168.00 
14 178 Sovereign Miss  Ellie  Lethaby 156.00 

622 - 90cm - Sunshine Tour Qualifier
Class start time - approx 17:30

Table - Single Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Bridle Number Horse Name Rider
1 268 Regal Warrantino Morgan  Shirley 
2 269 KLENT SPOT ON Gemma Stevens
3 326 COLORADO'S CORNET Z  Derek  McCoppin 
4 443 Prophecy B Leah Knowles
5 262 Renkum Brigadier Amanda  Stevenson 
6 160 Helrite  Clare  Miller 
7 363 Amazing 192 George  Bateman 
8 149 hejo Maria  Green 
9 193 Billy Breakdance Sarah  Lewis 

10 408 Billy Adorable Lucy Townley
11 267 ASHENT GO BALLISTIC Morgan  Shirley 
12 325 Orlando Star GC Derek  McCoppin 
13 251 Emerald Rain  Karla  Skinner 
14 339 Azalea 16 Nicole  Pavitt 
15 264 KLARIS RIDE ON Morgan  Shirley 
16 85 Clearviews Next Contender Ben  Dalton 
17 347 Queen Verdi Van T'Heike Candice  Farmer 
18 73 CTP The Gentleman Holly  Pearson-Taylor 
19
20 117 Noble Tropicana Ashley  Boyce 
21 253 Flutterby III Harriet  Etheridge 
22 244 Permission to Land II Derek  McCoppin 
23 500 Rafiki 192 George  Bateman 
24 266 WARRIORS LUCKY LADY Morgan  Shirley 

623 - R&R Stevenson Jewellers Grade C Final

Class start time (First Round) - 09:00
Table A7



Bridle Number Horse Name Rider
1 196 Cynthia Flint Gemma  Ellison 
2 418 Dublon William  Funnell 
3 280 Ardfinnan Son Ahmad  Al Abidi 
4 303 Hurricane VDL Ella  Dalton 
5 166 Persimmon Will  Fletcher 
6 417 Billy Rasputin Lucy  Townley 
7 173 Envoy Merelsnest Z Gemma  Stevens 
8
9 286 Cachento Hayley  Webster 

10 220 Koh-I-Noor Lauren  Caroline 
11 198 Helsinki VDL Gemma  Ellison 
12 231 Independence TN Helen  Tredwell 
13 237 Drewmain Cedric Bruno  Freire 
14 174 Be Careful As Jp  Sheffield 
15 91 flashback vl Joshua  Kindell 
16 354 Iniesta Phoebe  Farman 
17 206 Calcourt Particle Joe  Fernyhough 
18 279 Christian street Nicole  Lockhead Anderson 
19 419 Unbreakable Z William  Funnell 
20 169 Iwalinde Will  Fletcher 
21 197 Miss Conthargos TW Gemma  Ellison 

624 - International Stairway

Class start time (First Round) - 13:55
Table A9



Bridle number Horse Rider
1 71 Funny Boy Amy  Harman 
2 110 Divine Rhythm Sam  Baker 
3 70 casino royale 007 Simon  Leadbetter 
4 107 Cindy vii Scarlett Olivia  Wilson 
5 145 Zula Baloo Lauren  Turner 
6 257 Dierek t Tamsin  Lott 
7 309 KS Only The Brave Nick  Edwards 
8 72 Heart Breaking  Amy  Harman 

625 - 1m Open

Class start time - approx 08:00
Table - Single Phase

Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Bridle number Horse Rider
-1 332 Ronnie’s shining diamond  Millie  Southon 
1 32 Mullafin  Cross  Danielle  Ikhide 
2 33 Working Majority  Briony  Martin 
3
4 258 Ses janimail  Jessica  Brown 
5 351 ROSEYSAUROUS Ali  Rountree 
6 390 Lettuce ii  Sophie  Lincoln 
7 137 Anderida Cedor Myles West

626 - Discovery

Class start time - approx 08:30
Table - Single Phase

Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Bridle number Horse Rider
1 371 Ozoir de Muze Libby  Newman 
2 282 Kyria II Grace  Dunkley 
3 287 Dusty LK Z Hayley  Webster 
4 215 Breen's Magic Obolensky Lauren  Caroline 
5 110 Me Duck B Sam  Baker 
6 175 Fiorano Jp  Sheffield 
7 217 Opportunity Katie  Speller 
8 309 KS Only The Brave Nick  Edwards 
9 301 Chapecow Ella Dalton 

10 137 Anderida Cedor Myles  West 
11 248 Dune Di Rib L  Emma-Jane  Sleator-Rollinson 
12 78 Breens Viking Amy  Inglis 
13 155 Guzman Z Sarah  Williams 
14 390 Lettuce ii  Sophie  Lincoln 
15 51 Klotilde Z  Eleanor  Bellisio 
16 254 For duchess Nikki  Ward 
17 111 Billy Launcelot Richard  Baker 
18 115 Princess warrior II Flynn  Ellis 
19 370 Derevnikov  Lauren  Bendell 
20 158 Josia-s Amanda  Green 
21 394 Elamo he's a real one  Caroline  Barbour 
22 177 Londolozi Jp  Sheffield 
23 216 BE Valencia Katie  Speller 
24 70 casino royale 007 Simon  Leadbetter 
25 43 resident van het nederveld Taryn  Cole 
26 444 Cassilanda HZ Hayley  Webster 
27 61 altaskin rosie Aimee  Beare 
28 218 Check Paris PS Lauren  Caroline 
29 136 Klever Kannan Myles  West 
30 113 Billy Scarlett Sam  Baker 

627 A & B - Newcomers & 1.10m Open
Class start time - approx 09:30

Table - Two Phase
Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Bridle number Horse Rider
1 300 Cantare Z Ella Dalton 
2 236 Drewmain Musachino  Bruno  Freire 
3 81 Praise Amy  Inglis 
4
5 136 Klever Kannan Myles  West 
6 358 Colton bandit  Lissy  Waterman 
7 385 Greenlanes Hudson Georgina  Wood 
8 35 Burundi Z Phoebe Farman
9 228 Rarity Helen  Tredwell 

10 86 Nintendo Ben  Dalton 
11 259 Cc cor Frankie  Penford 
12 80 HK Zirocca Amy  Inglis 
13 229 Vitality B Helen  Tredwell 
14 97 Venom  Joe  Fernyhough 
15 302 Orya Van Koekenhuyze Ella Dalton 
16 386 War Horse II Georgina  Wood 

628 A & B - Foxhunter & 1.20m Open

Class start time - approx 11:00
Table - Two Phase

Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination



Bridle number Horse Rider
-1 170 JohanSome Gemma  Stevens 
1 346 Forrest Rose Gold Robert Whitaker
2 349 Cancoon Max  Routledge 
3 157 Mydonatus k Jp  Sheffield 
4 208 Most Wanted N Joe  Fernyhough 
5 131 Kings Welcome Nicola  Frankland 
6 82 Hawai De Talma Amy  Inglis 
7 86 Nintendo Ben  Dalton 
8 132 Convinced i am Nicola  Frankland 
9 167 Secret Sunset Will  Fletcher 

10 355 Asena Phoebe  Farman 
11 232 Downtown USA Chris  Warren 
12 260 Castleconnell shamboozie  Frankie  Penford 
13 350 Mister Jones Max  Routledge 
14 302 Orya Van Koekenhuyze Ella Dalton 
15 176 BLUE O'BRIEN Jp  Sheffield 
16 205 Calcourt Supersonic Joe  Fernyhough 
17 171 Warrior Special Gemma  Stevens 
18 345 Chatendo Robert Whitaker

629 - National 1.30m Open

Class start time - approx 12:00
Table - Two Phase

Times allocated at 2 minutes per combination


